
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1746
ANSWERED ON:02.08.2001
ATTACHMENT OF AC-3 TIER COACHES
ANANDRAO ADSUL

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) the number of trains in which AC-3 tier coaches have been provided so far; and

(b) the names of trains in which AC-3 tier coaches are likely to be provided during the current year?

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF PARKIAMENTARY AFFAIRS AND MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF
RAILWAYS (SHRI O. RAJAGOPAL)

(a) to (b): Information is being collected and will be laid on the Table of the Sabha.


	GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  RAILWAYS LOK SABHA
	Answer

